Privacy Policy

Thank you for visiting TheDeluxnetwork.com ("Website"). This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect your personal information. By using our Website, you agree to the practices described in this policy.
Information We Collect
We may collect the following types of information:
Personal Information: When you register, make a purchase, or interact with our Website, we may collect personal information, such as your name, email address, postal address, and payment information.
Non-Personal Information: We may also collect non-personal information, including but not limited to your IP address, browser type, device information, and usage data.
How We Use Your Information
We use your information for the following purposes:
To provide and improve our services, including customer support.
To process transactions and fulfill orders.
To send you relevant information, updates, and promotional materials if you have opted in to receive them.

To monitor and analyze Website usage and trends.

To protect our Website and users from fraudulent activities, abuse, and security breaches. Information Sharing and Disclosure We may share your information with third parties in the following circumstances: With service providers and partners who help us operate the Website and deliver services to you. To comply with legal obligations, respond to legal requests, or protect our rights, privacy, safety, or property. In the event of a merger, acquisition, or sale of all or a portion of our assets, your information may be transferred to the acquiring entity. **Cookies and Tracking Technologies** We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your browsing experience, collect usage data, and improve our Website's functionality. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings. **Your Privacy Choices** You have certain privacy rights, including the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information. You may also opt out of receiving marketing communications from us. **Data Security** We take reasonable steps to protect your information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, no data transmission over the internet or electronic storage is entirely secure. Children's Privacy

Our Website is not intended for individuals under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under 13. If you believe that a child has provided us with personal information, please contact us.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy to reflect changes in our practices or for legal or regulatory reasons. We will notify you of any material changes by posting an updated policy on our Website.

Contact Us

If you have questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at support@thedeluxnetwork.com

By using TheDeluxnetwork.com, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy. If you do not agree with this policy, please refrain from using our Website.

Thank you for trusting TheDeluxnetwork.com with your personal information.